Férnamn
Carl
Helena
Linn
Anna
Arvid
Leif
Linnea
Thomas
Hakan
Malin
Roland
Solveig
Daniel
Britt
Torbjorn
Ingemar
Hampus
Moa
Tomas
Sven
Susanne
Linda
Ann-Marie
Emelie
Julia
Erika
Sixten
Leif
Magnus
Rolf

ulf
Helena
Anders
Bengt
Maria
Ludvig
Ake
Anders
Anita
Berit
Aleksandr
Fredrik
Henrik
Claes
Bengt
Christoffer
Minna
Karin
Tova

Efternamn
Bachman
Bachman
Bjorneld
Blomgren
Brandefelt
Carlsson
Carlsson
Dagsberg
Dahlbéack
Dahlback
Dahlman
Dillman
Elenius
Eriksson
Eriksson
Gard
Glanshed
Glanshed
Glanshed
Hedman
Holmberg
Holmgren Rylander
Holmstrém
Holmstrém
Holmstrém
Hornfeldt
Hornfeldt
Jonsson
Karlsson
Karlsson
Kjellin
Korhonen
Karrstrom
Karrstrém
Karrstrom
Lange
Lewander
Lillstrand
Lindbohm
Lindunger
Manoilov
Morast
Morast
Nideborn
Nilsson
Norrman
Palm

Rahm Bjorneld
Rangert

Klubb

Taby OK

Taby OK

Kalmar OK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Skarpnacks OL
Skarpnacks OL
Malmo OK

OK Osteraker

OK Osteraker
Malmo OK

OK Alvsj6-Orby
Centrum OK
Hammarby IF OF
Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Attunda OK

OK Sodertérn
Stockholms OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Taby OK

Taby OK
Centrum OK
Centrum OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Centrum OK

Jarla Orientering
OK Hedstrommen
Haninge SOK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tumba-Malarhoéjden OK
Skarpnacks OL
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Skarpnacks OL
Haninge SOK
Jarfalla OK
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Nykopings OK
Solna OK
Attunda OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Kalmar OK

IK Hakarpspojkarna

ERS

H65

D60

D16

D65

H12

H65

D65

H65

H55

D21

H65
Medelsvar 3 km
H40
Medelsvar 3 km
H65

H65

H14

D14

H50

H65

D65

Latt 5 km
D65

D14

D12
Medelsvar 3 km
Inskolning 2 km
H65

Svar 3 km
H60

H65

D65

H65

H65

D65

H16

H65

H65

D65

Latt 2,5 km
H35

H55

H50

H65

H55

H45

D14

D45

D16

520228
1560323
8050710

780426
2001515
1111478

37484
2075166

610424

990529
8279264
2093599

553362

27894
8030655

508991

449816

449812

59005

354000

2095129
30068

355859
1290607
1030609

730205
2063750

351569
7206826

628085
8004902
8111608

531038

551109

530426
8141414

347314
2058210

202584

661212
8140628
1220177
7009060

970128

350599
8111888
9060606
2107437
7783709

Sportident Starttimme

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Robert Rylander Stockholms OK Latt 2,5 km 553561 14
Lars Segerqvist Skarpnacks OL H65 33517 14
Ida Svahn Soéders-Tyreso D16 9201715 14
Lotti Uhrnell Skarpnacks OL Latt 2,5 km 30246 14
Lotta Valentin Gustavsbergs OK D60 2078259 14
Irma Westh Mullsjo SOK D14 8070412 14
Louise von Berens Trosabygdens OK Svar 5 km 2135505 14
Jan-Olof Wahlberg IBM Club Sweden H65 9450626 14
Per Ohlund Gustavsbergs OK H65 27266 14
John Ostlund Sundbybergs IK H65 951119 14
Alfred Aasa Tullinge SK H10 808027 15
Anna Albinsson IFK Mora OK D55 208337 15
Bjorn Albinsson IFK Mora OK H55 8001287 15
Cajsa Alenius Nykopings OK D14 9060510 15
Meja Alenius Nykopings OK D16 9040308 15
Mikael Alenius Nykopings OK H45 7898913 15
Fredrik Alzén Gustavsbergs OK H45 8011275 15
Hampus Alzén Gustavsbergs OK Latt 2,5 km 1975112 15
Paulina Alzén Gustavsbergs OK D14 2066527 15
Johan Andersson Sundbybergs IK H40 1178102 15
Marcus Barboza Attunda OK H16 8293642 15
Jonas Berglund Bromma-Villingby SOK Medelsvar 3 km 640180 15
Matts Bjorke Séders-Tyreso H65 530715 15
Mette Brolinson Centrum OK D40 1028310 15
Petra Carlenarson Jarla Orientering D40 2123562 15
Par Dahlstrom Tullinge SK Svar 5 km 442109 15
Liam De Boussard IFK Enskede H10 8201108 15
Linn De Boussard IFK Enskede D16 8050730 15
Lucas De Boussard IFK Enskede H12 8200805 15
Asa Edgren Skarpnacks OL D45 2800372 15
Goran Eklund Skarpnacks OL H55 7601215 15
Ulrik Englund Tumba-Malarhéjden OK H40 2123455 15
Albin Falk Nykopings OK H20 8010628 15
Cecilia Fochsen Waxholms OK D45 8516554 15
Jens Fochsen Waxholms OK H14 8060308 15
Johan Fochsen Waxholms OK H16 8040624 15
Petter Fochsen Waxholms OK H14 8071106 15
Helén Fassberg Wallentin ~ Soders-Tyreso Latt 5 km 15
Mats Hainke Snattringe SK H45 2048740 15
Magnus Haraldsson Gustavsbergs OK H65 895424 15
Stina Haraldsson Jarla Orientering D21 840284 15
Gunnar Hedlund Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF H60 501655 15
Josefine Heikka Alfta-Osa OK D21 1860901 15
Camilla Hellstrom Soéders-Tyreso D40 1979111 15
Clas-Goran Herrgard Gustavsbergs OK H65 343834 15
Tommy Holmér Vasby OK H60 9201729 15
Jonas Holmgren Gustavsbergs OK H45 7720728 15
Andreas Holmqvist Nykopings OK H18 9174174 15
Emelie Holmstrom Jarla Orientering D35 8307061 15



Férnamn
Eric
Ida

Hans-Christian

Lennart
Thomas
Ida
Tuva
Elin
Lars
Goéran
Lena
Jesper
Bjorn
Anders
Karin

Mari-Louise

Tapani
Per
Amanda
Leif

Jan
Gustav
Isak
Tomas
Elin
Christer
Astrid
Wilma
Stefan
Christian
Hakan
Daniel
Svante
Hakan
Asa

Bo

Anna-Karin

Mikael
Mikael
Alice

Cornelia

Alexandra

Line
Mira
Nike
Julia
Simon
Vera
Gustav

Efternamn

Huijsers
Hanstrom
Hoie
Johansson
Karlsson

Karlsson Sandberg
Karlsson Sandberg

Ladadnges
Landstrom
Larsson
Larsson
Lidmar
Lovang
Lund
Lundberg
Lundgren
Mattus
Molin
Morkfors
Morkfors
Nettelbjer
Netz

Netz

Netz
Nilsson
Nordstrom
Ohlin
Ohlin
Persson
Redtzer
Redtzer
Rejment
Sandberg

Sjunnestrand

Sundberg
Sundén
Sundqvist
Sundqvist
Tarandi
Wallentin
Wallentin
Vejedal
Vejedal
Vejedal
Vejedal
Westh
Westh
Westh
Wirén

Klubb
Hammarby IF OF
Taby OK
Skogsluffarnas OK
Nykopings OK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
OK Hallen

OK Hallen
Alfta-Osa OK
Langhundra IF
Sala OK

Sala OK
Snattringe SK

IFK Liding® SOK
Jarfélla OK
Tullinge SK
Nykopings OK

IFK Liding® SOK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Jarfalla OK
Jarfélla OK
Jarfalla OK

Jarla Orientering
Jarla Orientering
Jarla Orientering
Andrarums IF

OK Alvsj6-Orby
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF
Attunda OK
Attunda OK

OK Linné
Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF
Solna OK

OK Sodertérn
Karlsbyhedens OK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Soéders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Mullsjé SOK
Mullsjo SOK
Mullsjé SOK

IFK Lidingd SOK

ER

H55

D18

H50

H21

H65

Inskolning 2 km
D12

D16

H65

H65

D60

H20

H45

H60

D40

D60

H60

H65

D12

H55

H60

H14

H10

H40

D18

H65

Inskolning 2 km
Inskolning 2 km
H60

H21

H55

H40

H65

H65

Svar 3 km

Svar 3 km

D55

H60

H65

Inskolning 2 km
Mycket latt 2 km
D35

Inskolning 2 km
D12

Mycket latt 2 km
D16

H16

D10

H18

247632
8030327
2089359

930614
8000942
1080719
7080719
2075284

660331
8636984
8303057
8140623
8103096

43047
8000746

581129
1581117
8365992

444790
2077217
2087185
9201718
2123462
2138988
8020326
9510225

306404

36489
2064364
9201485

429535

8110305
28483
2148458

591109
2068901
8630840
8630896

530704

830410
227347
306553
343934
8040326
8200517
7120325
8633223

Sportident Starttimme

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Mikael Wirén Attunda OK H55 8654400 15
Mats Zackrisson OK Alvsj6-Orby H60 9561028 15
Lars Ohrman Stockholms OK H60 30082 15
Henrik Anderson Jarfélla OK Medelsvar 5 km 1410863 16
Isak Anderson Jarfalla OK Inskolning 2 km 1410872 16
Jonatan Anderson Jarfalla OK H16 16
Sara Anderson Jarfalla OK D40 1410853 16
Simon Anderson Jarfalla OK H14 2065316 16
Annika Andngen Nykopings OK Svar 3 km 599203 16
Hanna Andngen Nykopings OK D16 9050717 16
Henrik Andngen Nykopings OK H45 1401330 16
Mats Aronsson Bromma-Villingby SOK H55 2059169 16
Audrey Bentlinger OK Alvsjd-Orby Mycket l3tt 2 km 1070730 16
Winston Bentlinger OK Alvsj6-Orby Mycket I5tt 2 km 1090714 16
Erik Berggren Tullinge SK H50 253657 16
Eskil Bergh Tullinge SK Mycket latt 2 km 503010 16
Hilmer Bergh Tullinge SK Mycket latt 2 km 25198 16
Kristin Bergh Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 8209271 16
Karolina Bergh Papasikas Skarpnacks OL D18 2089124 16
Mattias Berglund Bromma-Villingby SOK H55 8316934 16
Bjorn Bostrom Jarfalla OK Svar 3 km 7070900 16
Max Bostrém Jarfalla OK H12 7070800 16
Erik Bovallius Jarfalla OK H18 7915915 16
Ola Bovallius Jarfalla OK H50 7671014 16
Aron Broman Lanna IF H16 8000282 16
Ulf Burman Gustavsbergs OK H60 8000522 16
Anders Bggevig Bromma-Vallingby SOK H45 720512 16
Edvin Carlstein IFK Liding® SOK H10 1399765 16
Magdalena Carlstein IFK Lidingd SOK D40 8370466 16
Mattias Carlstein IFK Lidingd SOK H45 8457544 16
Wilmer Carlstein IFK Lidingd SOK H10 771005 16
Adrian Djerf Centrum OK Medelsvar 5 km 16
Nils Eklow OK Sodertérn H55 990500 16
Karl Enges Attunda OK H21 9960816 16
Lars Englund Jarla Orientering Medelsvar 5 km 8431209 16
Ellinor Eriksson OK Tisaren D21 7950523 16
Fridolf Eskilsson IK Hakarpspojkarna H50 691026 16
Isak Eskilsson IK Hakarpspojkarna H16 8050627 16
Signe Eskilsson IK Hakarpspojkarna D14 8070828 16
Gustav Grandin Jarla Orientering Medelsvar 3 km 33483 16
Anna Gustafsson Nykopings OK Medelsvar 3 km 1470424 16
Axel Gustafsson Nykopings OK H10 432405 16
Katja Gustafsson Nykopings OK D16 2065334 16
Mats Gustafsson Nykopings OK H45 1403968 16
Miriam Gustafsson Nykopings OK D14 444535 16
Camilla Gostas Soéders-Tyreso D45 1710224 16
Lovisa Gostas Kallman Séders-Tyreso D18 1030516 16
Elisabeth Hector Snattringe SK D55 951116 16
Frida Hector Snattringe SK D20 7000614 16



Férnamn
Jorgen
Simon
Anders
Elvin
Noel
Albin
Maria
Benjamin
Helena
Berit
Elmin
Marius
Mattias
Martin
Roland
Gunnar
Olof
Magnus
Rasmus
Erik
Anneli

Christopher

Hannes
Lenka
Anne
Bjorn
Marie
Ulf
Anethe
Tilde
Cloe
Lina
Nova
Anna
Arvid
Erik
Eskil
Gustav
Edvin
Lars
Magnus
Lars
Birgitta
Sven-Inge
Jorgen
Kerstin
Alma
Kenneth
Henrik

Efternamn
Hector
Hector
Hedman
Hedman
Hedman
Hessle
Hessle
Hjertén
Hjertén
Holmgren
Hovmoller
Hovmoller
Hovmoller
Johnsson
Kusgard
Langs
Lethagen
Lindblom
Lindblom
Lindgren
Lindqvist
Lindqvist
Lindqvist
Liscinska
Lundmark
Lévdahl
Malmborg
Malmborg
Mansén
Mansén
Matthews
Matthews
Matthews
Myrberger
Myrberger
Myrberger
Myrberger
Myrberger
Nilsson
Nordin
Nordstrom
Norgren
Nylund
Nylund
Ohlin
Ohlsson
Olsson
Pettersson
Sjogren

Klubb
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Snattringe SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK

Are OK
Séders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Snattringe SK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Skarpnacks OL
Centrum OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK
OK Tisaren
Gustavsbergs OK
IFK Enskede

IFK Enskede
Tullinge SK
Jarfalla OK
Attunda OK
Séders-Tyreso
Skogsluffarnas OK
Skarpnacks OL
Skarpnacks OL
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Langhundra IF
Solna OK

OK Alvsjd-Orby
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Tullinge SK
Haninge SOK
Tullinge SK
Jarfalla OK
Haninge SOK

ER

H55

H21

H40

Inskolning 2 km
H10

Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
H12

D50

D65

H14

H12

H45

H40

H65

H60

H21

H40

H16

H21

D65

H45

H16

Svar 3 km

D65

Medelsvar 5 km
D60

H65

D50

D16

D10

D40

D16

Svar 3 km

H14

Medelsvar 3 km
H12

H14

H16

Medelsvar 3 km
H35

H50

D65

H65

H21

D60

D10

H60

H45

Sportident Starttimme

8301263
8120797
7801217
1303209
1100713
2123904
21258
9080329
7660412
10467
2115412
2115410
682306
968896
306683
2148804
202281
8260576
8040416
940226
682488
38012
2078130
8220785
944474
880522
600611
9550115
2048615
8051028
1100603
1771212
1251001
2041871
2062048

2125913
2041817
2058875

343498
9101545
2139446
8450328
9500624
8630830
9638991
1020107
2104217

740204

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Jorgen Stegard Skarpnacks OL H50 351110 16
Annica Sundeby Centrum OK D40 1470456 16
Malin Sundeby Centrum OK D40 421437 16
Margareta Wadin OK Alvsj6-Orby D60 560411 16
Olof Wallentin Soéders-Tyreso H40 16
Albin Warvelin Langhundra IF H18 7031030 16
Mats Warvelin Langhundra IF H45 2060858 16
Emil fjberg OK Hallen H10 1100707 16
Lukas Oberg OK Héllen H10 1204110 16
Rasmus Oberg OK Hallen H14 1061201 16
Sara Oberg OK Héllen D40 790129 16
Elis Andersson Trosabygdens OK H35 7830917 17
Helena Andersson Jarfalla OK D45 343177 17
Ida Andersson Tullinge SK D12 2088935 17
Rickard Andersson Tullinge SK H45 2107186 17
Samuel Andersson Jarfalla OK H12 7906131 17
Viola Andersson Tullinge SK Mycket latt 2 km 2125955 17
Carl Johan Arevang Tullinge SK H45 421868 17
Olof Arevang Tullinge SK H14 9060719 17
Olle Arman Nykopings OK H65 1434143 17
Oscar Arman Nykopings OK H21 870800 17
Per Bergh Tullinge SK H40 8008211 17
Lovisa Bergsten OK Sodertorn D16 2093445 17
Joel Berring Centrum OK H21 400066 17
Gustav Bjorklund IFK Enskede H18 449776 17
Karin Bjorklund IFK Enskede D55 41828 17
Jacob Bolin Tullinge SK H45 253828 17
Linnea Borjars Centrum OK D21 Kort 407201 17
Nicklas Doyle Skarpnacks OL H50 9681107 17
Cecilia Eklof Taby OK Medelsvar 3 km 1191128 17
Hillevi Eriksson OK Linné D55 344510 17
Johan Essner Jarfalla OK H45 7410021 17
Lars Gerhardsson Attunda OK H60 8011327 17
Jan Gottfridsson Norbergs OK H60 2147819 17
Sven Granath Tjallmo-Godegards OK H65 1550816 17
Eva Hagwall Jarla Orientering D45 2062079 17
Henrik Hagwall Jarla Orientering H55 2063825 17
Ludvig Hagwall Jarla Orientering H14 2062035 17
Melker Hagwall Jarla Orientering H10 2089153 17
Olof Hagwall Jarla Orientering H12 2063817 17
Sanna Hedberg OK Sodertorn D18 9020925 17
ulf Hedberg Soéders-Tyreso Medelsvar 5 km 2137572 17
Emma Herbst Vasteras SOK Medelsvar 3 km 2119886 17
Felix Herbst Vasteras SOK H10 403984 17
Frida Herbst Vasteras SOK D12 7079859 17
Johan Herbst Vasteras SOK Svar 3 km 2101796 17
Oskar Hermansson Centrum OK Svar 5 km 2101718 17
Aron Hoglund Tullinge SK H14 2062774 17
Lovisa Hoglund Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 2107211 17



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Frida Junegard Tullinge SK D21 877877 17
Johnny Junegard Tullinge SK H60 590031 17
Klara Junegard Tullinge SK D16 26016 17
Tina Junegard Tullinge SK D50 700123 17
Jan Lavén Gustavsbergs OK H55 344026 17
Ebba Leickt Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 980511 17
Katja Leickt Tullinge SK Medelsvar 3 km 1020603 17
Lisa Leickt Tullinge SK D45 44838 17
Patrik Leickt Tullinge SK H50 780757 17
Wilma Leickt Tullinge SK D16 9040910 17
Moa Leijon Lind Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF D21 940310 17
Teija Leppinen IFK Lidingd SOK D50 15126 17
Anna Lindell Gustavsbergs OK Svar 3 km 9670322 17
Jonatan Lindell Gustavsbergs OK H50 8031337 17
Louise Lindell Gustavsbergs OK Svar 3 km 9030417 17
Bjorn Linder Gustavsbergs OK H45 9101795 17
Alice Lindholm Tullinge SK D10 2135444 17
Olof Lindholm Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 1976072 17
Oskar Lindholm Tullinge SK H12 2135404 17
Terri Lindholm Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 7805150 17
Algot Lindsten Nykopings OK Mycket latt 2 km 7130407 17
Elinor Lindsten Nykodpings OK D40 9790501 17
Elvira Lindsten Nykopings OK D12 7080505 17
Jonas Lindsten Nykopings OK H40 9791117 17
Tage Lindsten Nykopings OK H10 7100228 17
Stefan Lund OK Linné H55 8170762 17
Annika Lundstrém Vasby OK D55 8019626 17
Bjorn Lénne Skarpnacks OL H55 7610604 17
Channa Loénne Tullinge SK D21 7940324 17
Barbro Lonnkvist Tullinge SK D60 590622 17
Lars Lonnkvist Tullinge SK H60 570400 17
Markus Martinelle Soéders-Tyreso H21 9084193 17
Signe Martinelle Séders-Tyreso D10 41848 17
Stina Martinelle Soéders-Tyreso D10 42622 17
Per-Ove Melinder Tullinge SK H40 783333 17
Ivar Messing OK Alvsjs-Orby H12 2107444 17
Dan Nilsson Nykopings OK H55 9630209 17
Eva-Lena Nilsson Nykopings OK D55 9650915 17
Signe Nilsson Nykopings OK D20 8010529 17
Cecilia Norell Snattringe SK Medelsvar 3 km 1975041 17
Henrik Norell Snattringe SK H40 1979020 17
Love Norell Snattringe SK Latt 2,5 km 2123531 17
Axel Ndsman Tullinge SK H12 2135421 17
Adele Palmqvist Nykopings OK D14 9060804 17
Johan Palmquvist Nykopings OK H40 9770609 17
Karin Palmqvist Nykopings OK D40 9761030 17
Victor Palmquvist Nykopings OK H12 9090819 17
Bella Pedersen Jarfalla OK D16 2093688 17

Maria Pedersen Jarfalla OK D45 2093679 17



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Robert Pedersen Jarfalla OK H40 2093697 17
Stina Pedersen Jarfalla OK D14 7722551 17
Felicia Persson Helsingborgs SOK D14 8080318 17
Malin Persson Helsingborgs SOK Latt 2,5 km 263054 17
Mathias Persson Helsingborgs SOK Svar 3 km 760417 17
Niclas Petersson Centrum OK H40 306612 17
Asa Rimsj6 Sand Tullinge SK D45 2059069 17
Filipa Rodrigues Jarla Orientering D21 7187288 17
Arvid Rundstrém OK Ravinen H12 2107357 17
Sonja Rundstrom OK Ravinen D10 17
Vendela Rundstrém OK Ravinen D16 2107352 17
Martin Sahlin Jarla Orientering Svar 5 km 1530419 17
Ebba Sahlstedt Soéders-Tyreso D12 2137579 17
Irma Sahlstedt Soders-Tyreso Mycket latt 2 km 259063 17
Linnea Sand Tullinge SK D12 2088574 17
Piero Sannicolo Tullinge SK H55 8000660 17
Ansgar Simonsson Sundbybergs IK Svar 3 km 9610305 17
Botvid Simonsson Sundbybergs IK H14 1960319 17
Ella Sjoberg Tullinge SK D20 8001018 17
Tove Sjoberg Tullinge SK D18 8030623 17
Frank Steiner Jarfalla OK H55 7001856 17
Axel Strid Trosabygdens OK Mycket latt 4 km 444512 17
Ivar Strid Trosabygdens OK Mycket latt 2 km 2065311 17
Herman Sundberg Soders-Tyreso H10 17
Matilda Sundberg Séders-Tyreso Mycket latt 2 km 17
Nicklas Sundberg Soders-Tyreso H40 17
Johanna Sundstrém Jarla Orientering D55 2095148 17
Asa Sundstrém Jarla Orientering D18 450047 17
Emma Swardh Séders-Tyreso D40 259311 17
Agnes Thor Centrum OK D21 Kort 2107372 17
Pasi Valjus IFK Lidingd SOK Medelsvar 5 km 2115483 17
Sandra Valjus IFK Lidingd SOK D16 2115475 17
Tom Valjus IFK Lidingd SOK Mycket latt 2 km 2135543 17
Daniel Wallner Attunda OK H45 7740816 17
Edvin Wallner Attunda OK H14 7070515 17
Jenny Wallner Attunda OK D40 7771029 17
Joel Wallner Attunda OK H16 7050910 17
Cecilia Weststrom Sundbybergs IK D55 9651103 17
Alve Wistedt Sundbybergs IK H12 2115471 17
Anna-Clara Wistedt Sundbybergs IK D45 2115461 17
Egon Wistedt Sundbybergs IK H14 2089325 17
Per Wistedt Sundbybergs IK Medelsvar 5 km 1417449 17
Viktor Wistrand Tullinge SK H14 1210230 17
Elin Almgren Soéders-Tyreso D12 9080518 18
Karin Almgren Séders-Tyreso D40 1393128 18
Sara Almgren Soéders-Tyreso Latt 2,5 km 2137573 18
Albin Andersson Tullinge SK H21 990426 18
Emil Andersson Tullinge SK H21 8040495 18
Emil Andersson Lanna IF H40 9974010 18



Férnamn
Tilda
Yvonne
Bjorn
Tilde
David
Elisabeth
Axel
Ludvig
David
Klara
Lovisa
Maria
Annika
Lars
Martin
Emil
Anna
Anette
Eleonora
Sofia
Stefano
Erik
Joakim
Fredrik
John
Ylva
Magnus
Anna
Linnea
Martin
Molly
Per
Caroline
Filippa
Mikael
Gunnar
Johan
Anton
Pille
Alice
Ida
Karolina
Noel
Saga
Stefan
Goéran
Emma
Maria
Viggo

Efternamn
Andersson
Andersson
Axelsson
Backlund
Bejbom
Bengtsson
Bjornberg Fardig
Bjornberg Fardig
Borg

Borg

Borg

Bratt
Bygdén
Bygdén
Bygdén
Clashammar
Dahlgren-Rosén
Dell'Orto
Dell'Orto
Dell'Orto
Dell'Orto
Dyrelius
Eriksson
Flodmark
Flodmark
Fornander
Fardig
Granath
Gullquist
Gullquist
Gullquist
Gullquist
Guttke
Guttke
Guttke
Hedin
Hedman
Hedstrom
Hedstrom
Hellberg
Hellberg
Hellberg
Hellberg
Hellberg
Hellberg
Hellgren
Henriques
Henriques
Henriques

Klubb

Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

OK Sodertorn

Jarla Orientering

IFK Lidingd SOK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Tullinge SK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Nykopings OK

Jarla Orientering
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Snattringe SK
Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF
Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

Centrum OK
Nykopings OK
Tjallmo-Godegards OK
OK Klemmingen

OK Klemmingen

OK Klemmingen

OK Klemmingen
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Nykopings OK
Soéders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Soéders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK
Sundbybergs IK

OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertorn

ERS
D20

Svar 5 km
Svar 5 km
D20

Svar 7 km
D55

H14

H10

H18

D16

D14

D55

D45

H45

H18

H14

D21

D45

D16

D12
Medelsvar 3 km
H45

H55

H35

H10

D40

H40

D21 Kort
Medelsvar 3 km
H10

D12
Medelsvar 3 km
D18

D14

H45

H50

H40

H14

D50

D12

D10

D40

H14

D10

H40

H55

D14

D45

H10

9102591
530303
660204

8010218

9860224
421423

8060122

8100411

9200690

8045077

8012078
611016

38647

7720627

8020421

9060605

8160297

2062051

2062033

2083822

2062081

2063868

8111654

19857

1108162
428884

2073301

1930330

1231201

1230806

1231207

1230518

9030621

9060923

7721014

2062050

8040277

2077251
262751

1977063

1101031

1977061

1977062

1101032

1976019

8068850

2078041

10417

2126133

Sportident Starttimme
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



Férnamn
Gusten
Tomas
Filip
Oliver
Karin
Marianne
Malin
Martin
Werner
Sverker
Alfred
Anna-Lena
Goéran
Stefan
Martina
Louise
Ronny
Jonas
Emma
Erik
Kristina
Stefan
Karl-Gunnar
Elias
Sofia
Bjorn
Sonia
Ann
Miia
Carina
Kurt
Olle
Johan
Miranda
Stefan
Eva
Gunnar
Hans
Emil
Goéran
Kristina
Maja
Olle
Axel
Henrik
Alfred
Alma
Ida
Moni

Efternamn

Herstad
Herstad
Hakansson
Hakansson
Israelsson
Jernberg
Kvarnefalk
Kvarnefalk
Kéhler
Lenas
Langheim
Langheim
Langheim
Myrefelt
Makeld
Nilsson
Nordgren
Norén
Norin
Norin
Norin
Norin
Olsson
Persson
Persson
Reger
Rodiére
Roller
Roller
Ronge
Sjoberg
Sjoberg
Skold
Strand
Sundelius
Svanberg
Svanberg
Tarandi
Thimberg
Thimberg
Thimberg
Thimberg
Thimberg
Trofast
Trofast
Wessel
Wessel
Wessel
Winsnes

Klubb
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
OK Orion

OK Orion
Soéders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Jarfalla OK
Jarfélla OK
Tullinge SK
Centrum OK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

Skarpnacks OL

Haninge SOK
Jarfalla OK

Sundbybergs IK
Helsingborgs SOK

Séders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Lunds OK

Helsingborgs SOK

Snattringe SK
Soders-Tyreso

IFK Lidingd SOK

Jarfalla OK
Jarfélla OK
Tullinge SK

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

Jarfalla OK
Tullinge SK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK
Jarfalla OK

IFK Liding®d SOK

Séders-Tyreso
Soéders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Soéders-Tyreso
Séders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK
Lanna IF
Lanna IF
Lanna IF

Soédertalje-Nykvarn OF

ERS

Mycket latt 2 km
Medelsvar 5 km
H18

H16

D45

Medelsvar 3 km
D50

Medelsvar 3 km
H60

H21

H18

D50

H55

H65

Medelsvar 3 km
D50

H55

H40

D16

H14

D45

H45

H65

Latt 5 km

D21 Kort

H60

D50

D50

D16

Medelsvar 3 km
H14

Inskolning 2 km
H55

D12

H60

D55

H60

H60

H10

H45

Latt 5 km

D14

H16

H16

H45

H10

D12

Medelsvar 3 km
D50

2310969
2139621
8130416
8151022
2063383
1959080
2077336
2107359
1919604
2081984
8307877
998765
7782161
550412
2066597
7071257
8131012
8000037
2095578
2095226
2089127
7207724
7550820
1061227
851031
2148818
8657148
700503
8040318
2115473
8070216
1416198
8025547
8404678
1500459
8196104
8195807
580924
2139956
2048775
10449
2089189
2093568
8000504
28079
9100201
9081108
9771013
37300

Sportident Starttimme

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18
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18
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18
18
18
18
18
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18
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18
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18



Fornamn Efternamn Klubb ERS Sportident Starttimme

Rebecca Winsnes Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF Svar 3 km 342893 18
Josefin Wangdabhl Soders-Tyreso Medelsvar 5 km 15199 18
Annika Ohrberg Soéders-Tyreso Latt 5 km 2137709 18
Linus Ohrberg Soéders-Tyreso H10 2140365 18
ulf Ojebo IFK Liding® SOK H45 741012 18
Astrid Adelskold Centrum OK Medelsvar 3 km 2148922 19
Patrik Ahlgren Taby OK H55 2065330 19
Elin Ahlstrom IFK Enskede D40 760602 19
Felix Ahlstrom IFK Enskede H10 2125965 19
Nora Ahlstrom IFK Enskede D12 38783 19
Simon Ahlstrom IFK Enskede H10 217226 19
Christer Alm Hagaby GolF Orebro H50 9060191 19
Ingela Arenander Skarpnacks OL D45 2088402 19
Justus Arenander Skarpnacks OL H16 8040411 19
Pontus Axell IFK Enskede H18 2089374 19
Ulrika Axell IFK Enskede Latt 5 km 2089355 19
Emilia Bergman Tullinge SK Medelsvar 3 km 2075418 19
Fanny Bergman Tullinge SK D12 2077239 19
Peter Bergman Tullinge SK Svar 3 km 2075344 19
Wilhelm Bergman Tullinge SK H18 8217651 19
Martin Bjurner Bromma-Vallingby SOK H50 2140389 19
Jorrit Boekel Centrum OK H40 2115454 19
Jan Bojling Solna OK H65 19204 19
Katarina Borg Sodertédlje-Nykvarn OF Svar 5 km 8012055 19
Stina Borang Snattringe SK D45 448865 19
Adam Bratt Tullinge SK H20 510320 19
Niklas Cedstedt Vallentuna-Osseby OL H50 8230969 19
Bo Davidsson Solna OK H65 216534 19
Kristoffer Edshage Centrum OK H35 887878 19
Sven Edvardsson Sundbybergs IK H55 7587333 19
Fredrik Eggby Markhester Snattringe SK H40 8270677 19
Gustav Eggoy Markhester Snattringe SK H12 8090905 19
Ludvig Eggbdy Markhester Snattringe SK H14 8070721 19
Peter Enoksson OK Osteraker H60 42478 19
Oskar Forsberg Snattringe SK H21 8080599 19
Gustaf Gerge Centrum OK H35 2077255 19
Monica Hatlen Snattringe SK D55 8213737 19
Tomas Holmberg OK Sodertérn H21 9790804 19
Linus Holmqvist OK Osteraker H35 2084115 19
Emma Isacsson OK Linné D20 427710 19
ulf Isacsson OK Linné H50 419603 19
Goéran Ivarez OK Sodertérn H60 1006521 19
Torbjorn Johansson OK Sodertorn H60 38456 19
Mats Karlsson Snattringe SK H55 650508 19
Moa Kjellstrand Centrum OK D21 2107262 19
Jesper Lagerberg OK Sodertérn H50 8170915 19
Georg Larsson Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK Svar 3 km 2123825 19
Bo Lauri Snattringe SK H55 442332 19

Per Lembre Jarla Orientering H45 2066563 19



Férnamn
Erik
Ingemar
Leif
Henrik
Viktor
Nils
Emma
Erik
Kristin
Lena
Linus
Patrik
Johannes
Katarina
Holger
Kalle
Emma
Lars
Oscar
Hakan
Johanna
Fredrik
Hjalmar
Stefan
Monica
Simon
Greta
Maja
Svante
Ludvig
Martin
Erik
John
Annika
Sara
Olle
Saga
Mikae
Fredrik
Elin
Maria
Ellen
Oscar
Henrik
Ida
Max
Veronica

Efternamn
Lidstrém Lauri
Lindstrom
Lundin
Lofgren
Lofgren
Malm
Martinelle
Mansson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Norrby
Norrby
Persson
Persson
Renberg
Renberg
Renberg
Rolfsson
Sahlstedt
Sandberg
Sandberg
Sandberg
Sandgren
Sandgren
Sandvik
Sandvik
Sandvik
Sigrand
Sigrand
Solbreck
Solbreck
Svensson
Thoérn
Tyrland
Wallner
Wallnas
Warne
Wolgast
Von Schmalensée
Wangberg Aneland
Wangberg Aneland
Osterberg
Osterberg
Osterberg
Osterberg

Klubb

Snattringe SK

OK Osteraker

Jarla Orientering
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
IFK Lidingd SOK
Soéders-Tyreso
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Bromma-Villingby SOK
OK Osteraker

OK Osteraker
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertérn

Tullinge SK

Attunda OK
Savedalens AIK
Goteborg Radio Orientering
Savedalens AIK
Skarpnacks OL
Séders-Tyreso

OK Alvsj6-Orby

OK Alvsjs-Orby

Jarla Orientering
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Attunda OK

Attunda OK

Attunda OK

OK Sodertdrn

OK Sodertérn
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF

Solna OK

OK Sodertérn

Centrum OK

Attunda OK
Sundbybergs IK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Snattringe SK

Attunda OK

OK Ravinen

Snattringe SK
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Gustavsbergs OK

ERS

H18

H35

H55

Svar 5 km

H18

H45

D40

H16

D45

Medelsvar 3 km
H16

H50

H14

D20

H10

H55

Medelsvar 3 km
Medelsvar 3 km
Svar 5 km

H55

D40

H50

H18

H40

D50

H50

D12

D18

H14

H18

H45

Inskolning 2 km
H50

D55

D50

H40

Mycket latt 2 km
H45

H45

D16

D21

D14

H18

Svar 5 km

D18

H18

Medelsvar 3 km

2062053
9810629
7202434
8049650
8030429
553553
7726348
8030507
27793
450270
8022876
353498
2083831
9201445
2135659
903140
980020
1211109
960012
630523
433386
7039309
8200305
1122016
9101408
8388704
8090716
8020810
8061030
8190702
8011171
701221
8320739
409781
2058207
7095557
7120315
8461600
2138853
2067130
8073101
438671
9030626
7660201
7040327
7210276
2068853

Sportident Starttimme
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